		Summary of Bids Received	d			
Sect Descript CPMS	ect: Newport Road District - 2014 ion: 14-11109-02-GM ion: MIII, Patch and Resurface Pin: B-70796 ate: 3/18/2014					
Bidder Payne & Dolan, Inc. I. A. Johnson Paving Company	Address 1700 120th Ave. 1025 E. Addison Court	City, State, Zip Kenosha, WI 53144 Arlington Heights, IL 60005	Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond	Bid Price \$204,183.45 \$248,569.17	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate 0.00% 21.73%	\$ Over/Under En Estimate -\$9. \$44,376.
Engineer's Estimate				\$204,192.50		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder		PJT then Plan Rack		
inance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.	/	Administrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail		Ngr Capital Prograr	nming	

貒	LakeCc	Dunty Transportation											
	Return Bid Tabulation												
	Project: Newport Road District - 2014												
Section: 14-11109-02-GM Description: MIII, Patch and Resurface													
CPMS Pin: B-70796													
Let Date: 3/18/2014													
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Payne & Dolan, Inc.				
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
		BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)		GALLON	\$2.00	\$3,146.00	\$0.01	\$15.73	\$0.10	\$157.30			
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	14.0	TON	\$1.00	\$14.00	\$0.01	\$0.14	\$1.00	\$14.00			
3	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	660.0	TON	\$70.00	\$46,200.00	\$84.00	\$55,440.00	\$71.35	\$47,091.00			
4	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	122.0	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.00	\$122.00	\$13.10	\$1,598.20			
5	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	1,353.0	TON	\$70.00	\$94,710.00	\$80.00	\$108,240.00	\$71.35	\$96,536.55			
6	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	14,561.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$36,402.50	\$3.30	\$48,051.30	\$2.40	\$34,946.40			
7	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	200.0	SQ YD	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$62.05	\$12,410.00			
8	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	200.0	SQ YD	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$46.00	\$9,200.00	\$46.80	\$9,360.00			
9		SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	500.0	FOOT	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00			
10	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00			
Bid Total \$204,192.50 \$248,569.17								\$204,183.45					

業	LakeCo Division of	Dunty Transportation								
	Return Bid Details Project: Newport Road District - 2014 Section: 14-11109-02-GM Description: MIII, Patch and Resurface CPMS Pin: B-70796 Let Date: 3/18/2014									
					Eng Est	imate				
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price	
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	1,573.0	GALLON	\$2.00	\$3,146.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.06	
2		AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	1,575.0	TON	\$2.00	\$5,140.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$0.00	
3		LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	660.0	TON	\$70.00	\$46,200.00			\$77.68	
4	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	122.0	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$1,220.00	\$1.00	\$13.10	\$7.05	
5	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	1,353.0	TON	\$70.00	\$94,710.00	\$71.35	\$80.00	\$75.68	
6	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	14,561.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$36,402.50	\$2.40	\$3.30	\$2.85	
7	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	200.0	SQ YD	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$62.05	\$56.03	
8	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	200.0	SQ YD	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$46.00	\$46.80	\$46.40	
9	70300100	SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	500.0	FOOT	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
10	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,570.00	\$17,000.00	\$9,285.00	
		Bid Total			\$204,192.50					